The printed terms and conditions on this Bill are available at its website at www.one-line.com

## BILL OF LADING

## (NON NEGOTIABLE UNLESS CONSIGNED TO ORDER)

SHIPPER/EXPORTER	BOOKING NO.	BOOKING NO. BILL OF LADING NO.					
CV. ANUGRAH BINTANG CEMERLANG			SUBB9017970	SUBB90179700 ONEYSUBB90179700			
JL. BAMBU RUNCING STREE ZIP CODE MAROS 90516 SOUTH SULAWESI, INDONES	EXPORT REFERENCES(for	the Marchant's and/or Cami	er's reference only. S	See back clause 8, (4).)			
CONSIGNEE			FORWARDING AGENT-REF	ERENCES			
SEAFOOD DOCTOR, INC	RAHAYU PERD	RAHAYU PERDANA TRANS					
4848 AIRWAY DRIVE, CENTRAL POINT, OR 98502			The state of the s	JL. LAKSDA M NAZIR NO.29, BLOK B-12  - B-15, SURABAYA, JAWA TIMUR FW>  RECEIVED by the Carrier in apparent good order and condition (unless otherwise stated herein) the total			
			number or quantity of Contains to be carried subject to all the t	number or quantity of Containers or other packages or units indicated in the box entitled "Carrier's Receipt", to be carried subject to all the terms and conditions hereof from the Place of Receipt or Port of Loading to the			
NOTIFY PARTY (It is agreed that no responsibility shall be after KINGS LANDING INC 8238 SHEFFIELD ROAD SAN CA 91775 FAX: 626-270-5110	hereunder constitutes acceptas whether printed, stamped or ol and the terms and conditions and (i) that any prior represent superseded by this Bill of Ladir duly endorsed must be surren exchange for the Goods or a If this is a non-negotiable (strain the Goods or issue a Delivery payment of outstanding Freigh or in the case of a Sae Waysillor	Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery, as applicable. Delivery of the Goods to the Carrier for Carriage hereunder constitutes acceptance by the Merchant (as defined hereinater) (i) of all the terms and conditions, whether printed, stemped or otherwise incorporated on this side and on the reverse side of this Bill of Leding and the terms and conditions of the Carrier's applicable tariff(s) as if they were all signed by the Merchant, and (ii) that any prior representations and/or agreements for or in connection with Carriage of the Goods are superseded by this Bill of Lading, in this is a negoliable (to Orderfor) Bill of Leding, one original Bill of Lading, duly endorsed must be surendered by the Merchant to the Carrier (together with any outstanding Freight) in exchange for the Goods or a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable Electronic Release System; if this is a non-negoliable (straight) Bill of Lading, or where issued as a Sea Waylill, the Carrier shall deliver the Goods or issue a Delivery Order or the pin codes for any applicable. Electronic Release System (after payment of outstanding Freight) to the named consignee against the surrender of one original Bill of Lading, or in the case of a Sea Waylill, on production of such reasonable proof of identify as may be required by the Carrier, or in accordance with the national law at the Port of Discharge or Place of Delivery as applicable. IN					
PRE-CARRIAGE BY X-PRESS MAKALU 024N	PLACE OF RECEIP	, INDONESIA	WITNESS WHEREOF the Ca all of this tenor and date, and	mer or their Agent has sign	ed the number of Bi	Is of Lading stated at the top.	
OCEAN VESSEL VOYAGE NO. FLAG	PORT OF LOADING		Lading shall be void.  FINAL DESTINATION(for the	Lading shall be void.  FINAL DESTINATION(for the Merchant's reference only)			
CONTI CONTESSA 108E	SURABAYA	SURABAYA, INDONESIA					
PORT OF DISCHARGE PLACE OF D		RY	TYPE OF MOVEMENT (IF MIX	TYPE OF MOVEMENT (IF MIXED, USE DESCRIPTION OF PACKAGES AND GOODS FIELD)			
NEW YORK, USA	NEW YORK,	FCL / FCL					
	NATURE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	ARED BY SHIPPER BUT I	NOT ACKNOWLEDGED BY TH	IE CARRIER			
MARKS & NUMBERS DECLAR	TION ONLY) M	Contract Contract	TION OF GOODS		WEIGHT	GROSS MEASUREMENT	
OTPU6288997 / ID763933	A /	2260 CARTONS	FCL / FCL/	40RQ//			
	ARTONS 2,2 FRO SPE PO# FDA NET 48,	VETWO	ALBACARES) 14298374122	ESS	63.800KGS	30.000CBM	
Declared Cargo Value US \$ FREIGHT & CHARGES PAYABLE AT / BY:			of liability shall not apply and the ad				
MAKASSAR	Conflict Con	JB0041B21	COMMODITY CODE	LAUNANGE RAIE	[3] ORIGINAL BILLS(S) OF  LADING HAVE BEEN SIGNED,		
CODE TARIFF ITEM FREIGHT	ED AS RATE	PREPAID	COLLECT		WHERE DELIVERED AGAINST		
					Sec Symbols	ONE, THE OTHERS(S) TO BE	
•			(N		DATE CA	RGO RECEIVED	
						OV 2021	
1					200	F BILL(S) ISSUE	
					MAKA		
					DATED 21 No	N/ 2021	

PT OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

VESSEL VOYAGE: CONTI CONTESSA 108E B/L NO.: ONEYSUBB90179700 CNTR NOS: W/SEAL NOS. MARKS & NUMBERS **GROSS WEIGHT** MEASUREMENT CONTAINER SET BY THE SHIPPER AT THE CARRYING TEMPERATURE OF -25 DEGREES CELSIUS FW> 60165, INDONESIA OCEAN FREIGHT PREPAID DESTINATION CHARGES COLLECT PER LINE TARIFF AND OTHER CHARGES TO BE COLLECTED FROM THE PARTY WHO LAWFULLY DEMANDS DELIVERY OF THE CARGOA WITHOUT PREJUDICE TO THE CARRIER'S RIGHTS AGAINST THE MERCHANT (SEE BACK CLAUSE 1) AS SET OUT AT BACK CLAUSAE 13(1) OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

SIGNED PT OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS INDONESIA

, as agent for and on behalf of

Betwork Express Pte. Ltd.